
FACULTY & STAFF
OFFICE HOURS
FALL 2022

OTHER LOCATIONS
Dr. Brian Pugh
Stennis Center for Public Service
M|W     12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Other times available by
appointment.
bpugh@honors.msstate.edu
Office Address: One Research Blvd, Suite
104, Starkville, MS 39759

DeeDee Baldwin (Virtual)
Honors Librarian
W  3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Other times available by appointment.
WebEx: msstate.webex.com/wbxmjs/join
service/sites/msstate/meeting/download/
f11438fd0e2c4a6381b46a0a4e9cfe0b
dbaldwin@library.msstate.edu

HURST HALL
Dr. Eric Vivier - RM 306
M|W    1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
evivier@honors.msstate.edu

Dr. Matthew Peaple - RM 302
The Quest Center
T|Th     11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
mpeaple@honors.msstate.edu
Drop by or email for appointments.

Dr. Christian Flow - RM 302
The Quest Center
M|W   3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
cflow@honors.msstate.edu

Dr. Anthony Neal - RM 201
T  12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Other hours available by
appointment.
aneal@honors.msstate.edu

Dr. Kristen Boyce - RM 201
T          12:30 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.  
kboyce@honors.msstate.edu
Office hours will be held on the 2nd
floor back balcony of Griffis Hall.

GRIFFIS HALL
Dr. Tommy Anderson - RM 207*
M-F     8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
tanderson@honors.msstate.edu
To schedule an appointment, email:
kwright@honors.msstate.edu

Dr. Anastasia Elder - RM 206
Office of Undergraduate Research
M-F**  9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
**W     9:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. (WFH)
aelder@honors.msstate.edu
Students can schedule an appointment
online at:
go.oncehub.com/DrAnastasiaElder

George Dunn - RM 211*
M-F     7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
gdunn@honors.msstate.edu
Students can schedule an appointment
online at: go.oncehub.com/GeorgeDunn

Dr. David Hoffman - RM 209*
Office of Prestigious External
Scholarships (OPES)
T  9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
W   8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
Th  11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

 12:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
dhoffman@honors.msstate.edu
Students can schedule an appointment
online at: go.oncehub.com/DrHoffman
ScholarshipFellowshipAdvising

Corrine Jackson - RM 212*
M-F      8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
cjackson@honors.msstate.edu

Katelyn Wright - RM 213*
M-F      8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
kwright@honors.msstate.edu

Tammy Smith - RM 214*
T|Th     8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
W  8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
tsmith@honors.msstate.edu

*Located inside the Honors Main
Office (RM 210 - Griffis Hall)

Honors Main Office:
RM 210 - Griffis Hall

662.325.2522

Dr. Chris Snyder - L301B
Office of British Studies
M|W   10:00 am - 11:30 am
csnyder@honors.msstate.edu

Dr. Angela Farmer - RM L301C
T|Th    9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
W  10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
F    By appointment
afarmer@honors.msstate.edu
Students can email for appointment.

Dr. Donna Clevinger - RM L301D
T|Th    10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Other hours available by
appointment. 
dclevinger@honors.msstate.edu

NUNNELEE HALL
Wade Leonard - RM 207
Honors Podcast Studio
M-F     9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
wleonard@honors.msstate.edu

Dr. Holli Seitz- RM 306
Honors Scholarship Lounge
Th        2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
hseitz@honors.msstate.edu
Students can email for appointment.

Dr. Don Shaffer - RM 306
Honors Scholarship Lounge
M|W    10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Other hours available by
appointment.
dshaffer@honors.msstate.edu
To schedule an appointment, email:
tsmith@honors.msstate.edu
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